
GET TASTY LUNCH SNACKS DELIVERED 

DIRECTLY TO YOUR OFFICE.

Telephone: (+357) 96 574 458
		     (+357) 96 242 185

Website: www.le-chefs.com

Email: info@le-chefs.com

ORDER NOW!!!



Price

€ 4.50

€ 4.50

€ 4.50

€ 3.90

€ 3.40

€ 3.60

€ 3.60

€ 3.90

€ 3.60

FROM THE SEA
SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE

Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, Philadelphia cream cheese

SMOKED SALMON WITH HORSERADISH
Smoked Salmon, Rucola, Horseradish sauce

SALMON WITH HONEY MUSTARD
Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Dill, Honey Mustard sauce 

TUNA
Tuna, Mayonnaise, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Parsley

CYPRUS SPECIALS
HALLOUMI LOUNZA “BAGUETTE”

Halloumi & Lounza, Cucumber, Tomato, Lettuce 

HALLOUMI LOUNZA IN “KOULLOURI”
Halloumi & Lounza, Cucumber, Tomato, Lettuce

 

WRAP IT UP
CHICKEN TANDOORI & VEGETABLE WRAP

Tandoori braised Chicken with sliced onions
 cucumber and tomato 

TUNA WRAP
Tuna, Tomato, Cucumber, red Onion, Parsley, Mayonnaise 

CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP
Marinated Chicken breast with Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan

Choose from our Range of Baguettes;
Plain, Wholegrain or Panini



THE CLASSIC CHOICE
CHEESE

Sliced Gouda Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber, Mayonnaise

HAM
Sliced Ham, Cucumber, Tomato, Mayonnaise

HAM AND CHEESE
Sliced Ham & Gouda, Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Mayonnaise

PEPPERONI & CHEESE
Smoked Pepperoni, Gouda, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber

SALAD SELECTION
SMOKED SAMON SALAD

Smoked Samon, mushrooms, baby spinach, mixed salad
 red onion, orange segments, Honey mustard dressing

GREEK SALAD 
Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, black Olives, green Peppers, 

Feta Cheese, Oregano

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Romaine Lettuce, Chicken, Capers, grated Parmesan, Bacon, 

bread Croutons, Classic Caesar dressing

GOAT CHEESE SALAD
Mixed salad with Goat cheese, sun dried tomato figs, 

cherry tomato, pomegranade, pine nuts honey balsamic dressing

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE
Sliced Mozzarella and Tomato with Pesto sauce 

TUNA SALAD
Mixed salad, egg, olives, cucumber, tomato, peppers 

Price

€ 3.10

€ 2.90

€ 3.40

€ 3.80

€ 6.50

€ 3.90

€ 5.50

€ 4.60

€ 4.20

€ 4.10

All Salads served with a choice of Balsamic dressing, Lemon Olive oil, House 
dressing or Classic Caesar dressing



DRINKS

COKE
D. COKE
Z. COKE
SPRITE
FANTA

Price

€ 0.80
€ 0.80
€ 0.80
€ 0.80
€ 0.80

ORANGE
APPLE
PEACH

PINEAPPLE
WATER

Price

€ 0.80
€ 0.80
€ 0.80
€ 0.80
€ 0.50

Prices are Inclusive of All Relevant Taxes

COLD SOUPS

                                            COLD GAZPACHO SOUP                               € 3.40
Tomato, cucumber, mixed peppers, tabasco

                                        CUCUMBER YOUGHOURT                             € 3.40
Cucumber, youghourt, horseradish, dill 

DELIVERY TIMES BETWEEN 11.00AM & 3.00PM

FREE DELIVERY WITH ALL ORDERS OVER € 12.00

Catering is avaliable for large groups and parties. 
Contact us for more details.


