

## GET TASTY LUNCH SNACKS DELIVERED DIRECTLY TO YOUR OFFICE.

**Telephone:** (+357) 96 574 458

(+357) 96 242 185

Website: www.le-chefs.com

Email: info@le-chefs.com

**ORDER NOW!!!** 

FROM THE SEA	Price
SMOKED SALMON AND CREAM CHEESE Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, Philadelphia cream cheese	€ 4.50
SMOKED SALMON WITH HORSERADISH Smoked Salmon, Rucola, Horseradish sauce	€ 4.50
SALMON WITH HONEY MUSTARD Smoked Salmon, Lettuce, Dill, Honey Mustard sauce	€ 4.50
TUNA Tuna, Mayonnaise, Cucumber, Tomato, Onion, Parsley	€ 3.90
CYPRUS SPECIALS	
HALLOUMI LOUNZA "BAGUETTE" Halloumi & Lounza, Cucumber, Tomato, Lettuce	€ 3.40
HALLOUMI LOUNZA IN "KOULLOURI" Halloumi & Lounza, Cucumber, Tomato, Lettuce	€ 3.60
WRAP IT UP	
CHICKEN TANDOORI & VEGETABLE WRAP  Tandoori braised Chicken with sliced onions  cucumber and tomato	€ 3.60
TUNA WRAP Tuna, Tomato, Cucumber, red Onion, Parsley, Mayonnaise	€ 3.90
CHICKEN CEASAR WRAP  Marinated Chicken breast with Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan	€ 3.60

Choose from our Range of Baguettes; Plain, Wholegrain or Panini

THE CLASSIC CHOICE	Price
CHEESE Sliced Gouda Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber, Mayonnaise	€ 3.10
HAM Sliced Ham, Cucumber, Tomato, Mayonnaise	€ 2.90
**HAM AND CHEESE Sliced Ham & Gouda, Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, Mayonnaise	€ 3.40
PEPPERONI & CHEESE Smoked Pepperoni, Gouda, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber	€ 3.80
SALAD SELECTION	
SMOKED SAMON SALAD Smoked Samon, mushrooms, baby spinach, mixed salad red onion, orange segments, Honey mustard dressing	€ 6.50
GREEK SALAD  Tomato, Cucumber, Onion, black Olives, green Peppers, Feta Cheese, Oregano	€ 3.90
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD  Romaine Lettuce, Chicken, Capers, grated Parmesan, Bacon, bread Croutons, Classic Caesar dressing	€ 5.50
GOAT CHEESE SALAD  Mixed salad with Goat cheese, sun dried tomato figs, cherry tomato, pomegranade, pine nuts honey balsamic dressing	€ 4.60
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE Sliced Mozzarella and Tomato with Pesto sauce	€ 4.20
TUNA SALAD  Mixed salad, egg, olives, cucumber, tomato, peppers	€ 4.10

All Salads served with a choice of Balsamic dressing, Lemon Olive oil, House dressing or Classic Caesar dressing

## **DRINKS**

	Price		Price
COKE	€ 0.80	ORANGE	€ 0.80
D. COKE	€ 0.80	APPLE	€ 0.80
Z. COKE	€ 0.80	PEACH	€ 0.80
SPRITE	€ 0.80	PINEAPPLE	€ 0.80
<b>FANTA</b>	€ 0.80	WATER	€ 0.50

## **COLD SOUPS**

COLD GAZPACHO SOUP  Tomato, cucumber, mixed peppers, tabasco	€ 3.40
CUCUMBER YOUGHOURT Cucumber youghourt horseradish dill	€ 3.40

## DELIVERY TIMES BETWEEN 11.00AM & 3.00PM FREE DELIVERY WITH ALL ORDERS OVER € 12.00

Catering is avaliable for large groups and parties.

Contact us for more details.

**Prices are Inclusive of All Relevant Taxes**